

Item Number	Item Description	Pay Unit	QTY	ENG EST		Rodney Woods		Rohde Brothers		Bourdow Contracting		Wobig Construction			
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost		
2030011	Dr Structure, Rem	Each	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$399.00	\$1,197.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00		
2047011	Pavt, Rem	Syd	702	\$38.00	\$26,676.00	\$28.00	\$19,656.00	\$43.00	\$30,186.00	\$48.22	\$33,850.44	\$31.25	\$21,937.50		
2047011	Sidewalk, Rem	Syd	14	\$38.00	\$532.00	\$35.00	\$490.00	\$43.00	\$602.00	\$48.22	\$675.08	\$21.15	\$296.10		
3017021	Cl II Subbase, C.I.P	Cyd	105	\$16.00	\$1,680.00	\$15.00	\$1,575.00	\$16.00	\$1,680.00	\$24.00	\$2,520.00	\$32.50	\$3,412.50		
3027021	*Aggregate Base, 22A	Ton	30	\$22.00	\$660.00	\$22.00	\$660.00	\$22.00	\$660.00	\$39.00	\$1,170.00	\$28.90	\$867.00		
4027001	Catch Basin Lead, Rem & Repl	Lft	42	\$45.00	\$1,890.00	\$45.00	\$1,890.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$53.00	\$2,226.00	\$65.00	\$2,730.00		
4037050	Dr Structure, Reconst	Each	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$952.00	\$1,904.00		
4037050	Dr Structure, 3' Dia	Each	3	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00		
6027011	Conc Pavt w/ Int Curb, Reinf, 6"	Syd	518	\$51.00	\$26,418.00	\$50.00	\$25,900.00	\$49.00	\$25,382.00	\$49.00	\$25,382.00	\$60.15	\$31,157.70		
6027011	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch	Syd	159	\$48.00	\$7,632.00	\$48.00	\$7,632.00	\$45.00	\$7,155.00	\$47.40	\$7,536.60	\$61.10	\$9,714.90		
6027011	Conc Driveway, Reinf, 6 inch	Syd	25	\$48.00	\$1,200.00	\$48.00	\$1,200.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$47.40	\$1,185.00	\$38.85	\$971.25		
6027011	*High Early Admixture	Syd	46	\$1.20	\$55.20	\$1.50	\$69.00	\$1.00	\$46.00	\$1.70	\$78.20	\$47.35	\$2,178.10		
6030005	*Cement	Ton	1	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$410.00	\$410.00	\$300.00	\$300.00		
6037050	Dowels, Epoxy Anchored	Each	639	\$4.00	\$2,556.00	\$4.00	\$2,556.00	\$3.00	\$1,917.00	\$3.50	\$2,236.50	\$15.00	\$9,585.00		
8037010	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, Type R	Sft	126	\$8.00	\$1,008.00	\$9.00	\$1,134.00	\$7.00	\$882.00	\$8.15	\$1,026.90	\$7.10	\$894.60		
8127051	Maintaining Traffic (Saginaw Twp)	Lsum	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,375.21	\$5,375.21		
8127051	Maintaining Traffic (Carrollton Twp)	Lsum	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,420.21	\$4,420.21		
<b>*Misc Qty Items</b>				<b>Total Bids Over/Under</b>		<b>\$84,087.20 100.00%</b>		<b>\$74,712.00 88.85%</b>		<b>\$87,112.00 103.60%</b>		<b>\$91,296.72 108.57%</b>		<b>\$106,544.07 126.71%</b>	
				ENG EST		LOW BID (1)		(2)		(3)		(4)			